
 

SHRI SANTOSHI MAA ACADEMY 
TIME TABLE OF ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

SESSION -2021-2022 

 

CLASS NURSERY /L.KG. /U.K.G 

05 /03/2022 Saturday Patterns  /English , Rhymes 

08/03/2022 Tuesday  Mathematics (L.KG , U.KG) 

10/03/2022 Thursday EVS / Drawing 

12/03/2022 Saturday Bengali / Hindi  (L.KG , U.KG) 
 

*PATTERNS   EXAM FOR NURSERY CLASS  
 

CLASS I TO V 

28/02/2022 Monday  G.k /M.Sc,   / P.T 

01/03/2022 Tuesday Computer /Drawing 

02/03/2022 Wednesday Mathematics  

04/03/2022 Friday Bengali/ Hindi  

08/03/2022 Tuesday English 

10/03/2022 Thursday EVS  
 

*M.SC EXAMINATION IS APPLICABLE FOR CLASS III TO V 

*PT WRITTEN EXAMINATION WILL BE HELD OFFLINE FROM CLASS III TO VIII 

 

 

CLASS –VI TO IX 

25/02/2022 Friday G.K/M.Sc   /P.T 

03/03/2022 Thursday Mathematics 

05/03/2022 Saturday Bengali/Hindi 

07/03/2022 Monday English 

09/03/2022 Wednesday Social studies 

11/03/2022 Friday Science 

12/03/2022 Saturday Computer / 3nd language 
 

*PT WRITTEN EXAMINATION WILL BE HELD OFFLINE FROM CLASS III TO VIII 

 

 



      

GENERAL INSTRUCTION 

⮚ Reporting time for the students at the school – 10:30 AM 

⮚ Examination timing – 11:00 AM to 1:30 PM 

⮚ Dispersal time during examination – 02:00 PM 

 

⮚ For class - I and II  

Computer examination -30 Marks written + 20 Marks oral 

Physical Education – 30 Marks practical 

GK – 25 Marks oral 

 

⮚ For Class - III to VIII 

Computer examination - 50 Marks written + 30 Marks practical 

Physical Education – 50 Marks theory + 30 Marks practical 

GK – 25 Marks  and M.Sc. – 25 Marks (written)  

 

⮚ For Class - VI to VIII 

3rd Language – 50 Marks (written)  
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